

ITEM NO. 3

COURT NO.4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 4 & 5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2180 OF 2011

GENERAL MANAGER, HARYANA ROADWAYS, KARNAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATISH KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(For exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 08/08/2013

These Applications were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Narender Hooda, AAG
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 4 will be heard along with the main matter.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
|Asstt. Registrar

[Vinod Kulvi]

|